

BluePay Exhibiting at New York Business Expo and Conference

BluePay will be exhibiting at the annual New York Business Expo and Conference, October 27, 2015, at the Jacob Javits Convention Center–Hall 1E.

NAPERVILLE, IL, USA, October 27, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- BluePay, a leader in providing comprehensive payment solutions to businesses of all sizes, will be exhibiting at the annual New York Business Expo and Conference, October 27, 2015, at the Jacob Javits Convention Center–Hall 1E, Booth #420, from 9:00am to 5:30pm EST.

The NYXPO is a unique one-day-only conference designed to provide small to mid-sized businesses (SMBs) with networking and educational opportunities to help grow their company. Members of the BluePay team will be available to discuss solutions and answer questions, especially regarding current popular topics in the payments world like security, EMV, and Apple Pay.

Interested merchants will also have the opportunity to receive assistance completing a short electronic application form to begin accepting credit cards and eCheck/ACH payments.

To register as an attendee at the event, click <u>here</u> for free online registration.

About BluePay: BluePay is a leading provider of technology-enabled payment processing for merchants and suppliers of any size in the United States and Canada. Through physical POS, online, and mobile interfaces, as well as CRM and ERP software integrations, BluePay processes business-to-consumer and business-to-business payments while providing real-time settlement, reporting, and reconciliation, along with robust security features such as tokenization and point-to-point encryption. BluePay is headquartered in Naperville, Illinois, with offices in Chicago, New York and Toronto. For more information, follow BluePay on Facebook, Google+, Twitter, and LinkedIn, or visit www.bluepay.com.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1Rdi1DV</u>

Jennifer Seebock BluePay 630-300-2413 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.